Total to 30 June 2013 66,036 66,036 28,194 37,842 0

Carrying
amount

Contractual
cashflows

Less than
1 year 2-5 years More than

5 years

Financial assets $000’s $000’s $000’s $000’s $000’s

2014

Cash and cash equivalents 1,215 1,215 1,215 0 0

Debtors and other receivables 7,119 7,119 7,119 0 0

Rates postponement receivables 362 362 0 0 362

Other financial assets

Term deposits 89 89 89 0 0

Total to 30 June 2014 8,785 8,785 8,423 0 362

2013

Cash and cash equivalents 163 163 163 0 0

Debtors and other receivables 6,443 6,443 6,443 0

Rates postponement receivables 347 347 0 0 347

Other financial assets

Term deposits 95 95 95 0 0

Total to 30 June 2013 7,048 7,048 6,701 0 347

2013-2014 Annual ReportThames-Coromandel District Council

Notes to the Financial Statements
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2014

182

Note 32C – Financial Instrument Risks [continued]

Sensitivity Analysis
The table below illustrates the potential surplus or deficit and equity (excluding retained earnings) impact for reasonably possible
market movements, with all other variables held constant, based on financial instrument exposures at the balance date.

-100bps +100bps

Surplus Other
equity Surplus Other

equity

Sensitivity to interest rate risk $000’s $000’s $000’s $000’s

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents 0 0 0 0

Financial liabilities

Derivatives - held for trading (2,043) 0 1,920 0

Borrowings

Bank overdraft 0 0 0 0

Term loans 0 0 0 0

Total sensitivity for the period ending 30 June 2014 (2,043) 0 1,920 0

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents 0 0 0 0

Financial liabilities

Derivatives - held for trading (1,792) 0 1,692 0

Borrowings

Bank overdraft 0 0 0 0

Term loans 0 0 0 0

Total sensitivity for the period ending 30 June 2013 (1,792) 0 1,692 0

Explanation of interest rate risk sensitivity
The interest rate sensitivity is based on a reasonable possible movement in interest rates, with all other variables held constant,
measured as a basis points (bps) movement. For example, a decrease in 50 bps is equivalent to a decrease in interest rates of 0.5%.
The sensitivity for derivatives (interest rate swaps) has been calculated using a derivative valuation model based on a parallel shift in
interest rates of -100bps/+100bps (2013: -100bps/+100bps).

2013-2014 Annual ReportThames-Coromandel District Council

Notes to the Financial Statements